Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Candle 4.080z Jolly Berry NA BULK

Specification 1D:350000046003

Ingredients CAS Number Function
Benzophenone-12 1843-05-6 Stabilizer
PPG-12 DIMETHICONE 68440-66-4 Stabilizer
Synthetic Wax 8002-74-2 Wax
TETRAMETHYL 54464-57-2 Fragrances
ACETYLOCTAHYDRONAPHTH

ALENES

Phenethyl Alcohol 60-12-8 Fragrances
PHENOXYETHYL 103-60-6 Fragrances
ISOBUTYRATE

Mixed lonones 14901-07-6 Fragrances
Citronellyl Acetate 150-84-5 Fragrances
ALPHA-IONONE 127-41-3 Fragrances
2,4-Dimethyl-3-Cyclohexene  68039-49-6 Fragrances
Carboxaldehyde

ROSE KETONES 57378-68-4 Fragrances
ALLYL 68901-15-5 Fragrances
CYCLOHEXYLOXYACETATE

NEROL 106-25-2 Fragrances
ETHYL OCTANOATE 106-32-1 Fragrances
EUGENYL ACETATE 93-28-7 Fragrances
METHYLENEDIOXYPHENYL 1205-17-0 Fragrances
METHYLPROPANAL

Cyclopropanemethanol, 2- 1655500-83-6 Fragrances

(1,4-dimethyl-3-penten-1-yl)-
1-methyl-



Benzaldehyde

ISOBUTENYL
METHYLTETRAHYDROPYRAN

CITRONELLYL FORMATE
HEXANAL

1H-3a,7-Methanoazulene,
octahydro-6-methoxy-
3,6,8,8-tetramethyl-,
(3R,3aS,6S,7R,8aS)-

PINENE

Isobutyric Acid

ROSE KETONE-4

PINENE

Citrus Medica Limonum Oil
METHYL DECENOL

Benzyl Acetate

DIMETHYL HEPTENAL
GAMMA-TERPINENE

2-Naphthalenamine, N-(2-
ethylhexyl)-1-[2-[3-methyl-4-
[2-(3-
methylphenyl)diazenyl]pheny
lldiazenyl]-

1,3-Benzenediol, 2,4-bis[2-(4-
dodecylphenyl)diazenyl]-

Linalool

Hexyl cinnamal
Geraniol
Limonene

Eugenol

100-52-7

16409-43-1

105-85-1
66-25-1

19870-74-7

127-91-3
79-31-2
23696-85-7
80-56-8
8008-56-8
81782-77-6
140-11-4
106-72-9
99-85-4

56358-10-2

65087-00-5

78-70-6
101-86-0
106-24-1
5989-27-5

97-53-0

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Colorants

Colorants

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



Citronellol

Citral

Benzyl Benzoate
Cinnamyl Alcohol
Amyl Cinnamal

Benzyl Alcohol

106-22-9
5392-40-5
120-51-4
104-54-1
122-40-7

100-51-6

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens



